THS4601
SLOS388B – OCTOBER 2001 – REVISED JUNE 2002
WIDEBAND, FET-INPUT OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
1www.ti.com
FEATURES
� Gain Bandwidth Product: 180 MHz
� Slew Rate: 100 V/µs
� Maximum Input Bias Current: 100 pA

functional operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated under “recommended operating conditions” is not
implied. Exposure to absolute-maximum-rated conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
PACKAGE AND ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT PACKAGE
PACKAGE
DESIGNATOR
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE MARKING
THS4601CD SOIC surface mount 8D 0°C to 70°C 4601C
THS4601ID SOIC surface mount 8D –40°C to 85°C 4601I
THS4601CDDA SOIC surface mount with PowerPAD 8DDA 0°C to 70°C 4601C
THS4601IDDA SOIC surface mount with PowerPAD 8DDA –40°C to 85°C 4601I
NOTE: The THS4601 is available taped and reeled. Add an R suffix to the device type when ordering (e.g., THS4601IDR).
PowerPAD is a trademark of Texas Instruments.
THS4601
SLOS388B – OCTOBER 2001 – REVISED JUNE 2002
3www.ti.com